UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU

SEMESTER COURSES

MASTER DEGREE PROGRAMME IN HINDI NEW SYLLABUS WITHOUT CBCS

FIRST SEMESTER

COURSE CODE TITLE

HIN - 101 Bhartiya Kavya Shashtra

HIN - 102 Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas( upto Reeti Kaal)
HIN - 103 Prachin Kavya

HIN- 104 Nirgun Kavya

HIN - 105 Sagun Kavya

HIN- 106 Reeti Kaleen Kavya

SECOND SEMESTER

COURSE CODE

HIN - 201
HIN - 202
HIN - 203
HIN - 204
HIN - 205
HIN - 206

TITLE

Pashchatya Kavya Shastra

Dwivedi Yugin Kavya

Chhayavadi Kavya

Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas (Adhunik Kaal)
Hindi Upnayas

Hindi Kahani

CREDITS
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THIRD SEMESTER

COURSE CODE

HIN - 301
HIN - 302
HIN - 303
HIN - 304
HIN - 305
HIN - 306
HIN - 307

TITLE

Bhasha Shashtra
Bhartiya Sahitya

Pragtivadi Tatha Prayogvadi Kavya

Samkaleen Kavita
Kathetar Gadya Sahitya
Hindi Nibandh

Hindi Alochana

FOURTH SEMESTER

COURSE CODE

HIN - 401
HIN - 402
HIN - 403
HIN - 404
HIN - 405
HIN - 406
HIN - 407

TITLE

Kathakar Premchand
Tulsidas

Hindi Natak Aur Rangmanch
Prayoja n Moolak Hindi
Hindi Bhasha Ka lItihas
Asmita Mulak Vimarsh

Lok Sahitya

Note : All courses are compulsory

CREDITS
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FIRST SEMESTER

DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 101 Title : Bhartiya Kavya Shastra
Credits: 4 Maximum Marks : 100
Duration of Examination : 3 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 80

b) Sessional Assessment: 20

Syllabus for the examination to be held in December - 2015, 2016 & 2017

qreTehA &1 feazor
THIE —1

HRATT ATl & IFAR BT B gRHATET 3R FaHU, HIT &g U BT
URITSTe |
BT B HU — g, T deIl Feidb Ae, ol oIk 3R 3TB AT |

THIS —2

HRATT BT ¥ & AUeT — IA, 3icbrR, Afd, UgH mEat ud
JeTepl FRAMUSATT |

SHIE —3

eqfer, gopiicrd Ud 3N AUST — UgH 3Mard Ud 3ad!  RATYTU |

TPIE —4

=7 forsafa 3R AremRofieeRor, 3 forwafa @5t ufdeenn, wigesr @t argemeom,
FAafersafy I @ T AR agfauye faféest HAa (siceciicoie, oid®,

HCceTIdh, JTaerasra) |

ATIRONBIOT — HecalTIdh, STTHTdd, SioTearel, faegerer T ads Laet
P a9y J<of F ford=er



JIxga g=aD

—_

O 0 I 0 o~ WN

HARAT BIeT M — Alert AT |
B B HI — AT A |

RIgred 3R 31eyel — YT d AT |
TA-Ragrea &t grefferes om=am —
HIIART BIT—QMA bl UZFIRT —

ST. diReperel dretl |
2. ootex |
HRAT BT MTA — IHATeiq QT |

AT oM — UHALRIT ITA I, IASTHRATR |
HRAT BT A B RAgled — HWIRd AT |

TN oM b HATGSUS — BI. IHAAR Hrardt |

Tag3l bl UTS»U g UhIZ &Il :—

Uk Shis A A oa-ufderd f&beg & ATT TUH-Uh < 3azmaell uoe

gel SITEa |

Ud® This A A ad-ufderd fdkcu & AT UH-UH oy Iazugll uee

g®l SITEaT |

J&a® This A A qd-Uiderd f&dbed & AT UH-UH 3Mfa g 3auseh

U YT SITEal |

Y UIhHA U IMRA IR avgfeise U Y® SUl | SoId Pl fddbey

& BIoT |

3iep fJ9TTeiel S Uk SO -

e IaRuell (BrcaecHs Ues) = 11X4=44
g IcaRiuelt = 5Xx4=20
aifar org Sca=masht = 3Xx4=12

Trgierss ueel = 1X4=04



DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin- 102 Title : Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas
(upto Reeti Kaal)

Credits : 4 Maximum Marks : 100

Duration of Examination : 3 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 80

b) Sessional Assessment: 20

Syllabus for the examination to be held in December - 2015, 2016 & 2017

I BT fazor

SBIE —1

sfaera gofa 3 I Afder, Bkt e & sfasr a=er & uzeus,
MR @ ATHSA, AMSATTETH Yeloisal ol A1, Bl Jfegsy @
sfaera : b [areter, Aar fererizor 3T araIoT |

THIE —2

anfemrer @ gofdH, Rig 3R arer-dfes, I=[1 w1, S Alfac |

2. nfemprar @5t uglea= |

3. 3BT BT SATHBIT |

4. srfepreiter orer AfaeT |

THIE —3

1. dfcraemrer @5t OfaeRies goufd, Jigpias aaer vd sl sridiere |

2. ferofor wrey @St fadwaTy vd uegm forgfur wia=ii @1 =frerere |

3. AU B Pl AAVATT TS UHHA BiaAT BT AOIET |

4. HirabTelel AR ATacT : ATHTRT UiasT |

THIS —4

1. Afdeprar @51 OfteRAIee gseeife |

2. AABTA BT ATHBRT |

3. Sfdeele Afesea @&t Rdes ari @ftag, dfdgw ik SfaRhm)
Jfbreitel ugica= |

4. Sfcarprettar oter AMET : ATHATST ufRaT |



JIxga g=aD

Bkt AdT b1 S — IdAdes LU |

Bl Alfger 3eaa 3R b — sl udAe fgaet |
Bl AfeeT &1 siciaercds sfidard — JAFAR gt |
et sfecr @1 sfas — ST aorem |

B Jfger @1 sfe™ — g®aA dass IeruTe |

Bt Ifgesr &1 @R sher — S g=e R
ot HAifecy o1 ad=eTcats sfaart — Irstermer orat |
By Ifger & sfoerdt o sfes — et arer opT |
Bt Ifgey @1 deriers sfoe — omorufa @es o |
IFifafeaes forgeer — omorufer @es o |

—_

O 0 I 0 o~ WN

o

Tagsl bl UTS»U g UbIZ &Il :—

1. U Shies A A orad-ulderd faeheu & AT Uh—Ueh " Iazruell uee
el ST |

2. J&a® This A A Id-ufderd fdbca & AT UH-UH oy Iazugll uee
QeI SITEaT |

3. U&b THs A A aa-uiderd R & AT Uh-Ush 3ifa @g IT=mash
UQS YB SEel |

4. g¥ UGThHA U IMRA IR a3gferss U UB SUl | SoaId dhls fddbed
STEl Yo |

3is TJaITSiel ST UhlT SO -

e Iazuell (ErcaecHs Ues) = 11X4=44
oy Icavraeit = 5x4=20
aifar @1g Sca=muel = 3x4=12
axgferss ueel = 1Xx4=04

ESIRIES = 80



DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin-103 Title : Prachin Kavya
Credits : 2 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the examination to be held in December - 2015, 2016 & 2017
JAuer =T & o FraiRa g

1. Tegdals gediRTel =AY (UeHATad) JTAAT B Usd 35 UQ) |
2. framufy gemach — . JAGEE g (dear — fia ue, S@fiRT — usay
12 Ug, fdRe — Uscl 10 Ug, /A — 25 US|

UTSTIehA BT fazor

1. LAY ersg W YT T AT BII—UF |
gediRIel IMAT I UTHTTOTRAT |
gediRTeT AT BT ASTHISA |

UgHATIN JTAHT BT BT |
feremufy @t & Ader|

Tramufy oo 3Terar JoT<l i |
Trematy w1 faRe—avter |

UaTdcil bl hI—ATHT |

0 NI o0 o » W N

I¥ga g=aD

1. IR=AT et — FTATURATE I |

IRAT BT URFRT — FHSA ol |

gegaRes 3T Il wbred — fafter fErst |
faremufy — ST, 3fcles UmIer SIHaTd |
Rramofay — FAaaIgser AsoTaT |

emufar : gor Ifd — arfde arrwr Rieer

O a0 M W N



YU bl UTHU SH UbIL o :—

1. Ugcell U JAUIIT TATHAT BT &N SAA Uds forgiRa gzaes o 3
oTa-ufrerd fahcu & ATT TUH-UH 3Iad0l fa=m siwer |

2. era-ufarerd fabea & I U faaiRa oeer I Jsafeera  wh-Uus
(@et a1) O IcaRuel weer Y SIuer |

3. erag-ufarerd fbea & I a3 fagiRa aeer I Jeafeaa vas-Uusws
(@cT A1) oy IcRugl ues Y S |

4. ge UIGShHA U 3TUMRd IR dIgfeltc U U® SNUol | SAH Hhis [awmea

& BIom |

3ick fIsiTotel A UbIR 8O :—

ST
&rd 3aagh
oy IaRed

TIGTTS Qe
B Gl

=]

= 5X2=10

9X2=18

= 4X2=08
= 4X1=04

= 40



DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 104
Credits : 2
Duration of Examination : 2 Hrs.

Title : Nirgun Kavya
Maximum Marks : 50

a) Semester Examination: 40
b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the examination to be held in December - 2015, 2016 & 2017

AT IrsT & faw foraiRa gxaws

BT — MRt sol uAe fgadt (&)
(e JI==1T — 175 A 200 dBH) |

2. SR Jeraeft — 3Imart JdATes gae (L)
gl JIvs, SAeEHEdI-Ta=er 3Us) |

qreTehA &1 feazor

1. PBAR BT IEITATE |

2. BT BT ATHAISIE  aYe |

3. BAT Bl BrI—T9TeT |

4. Ad B UIFUIA H helT Bl AT |

5. UgHTIT I 3T AHATAIHRT |

6. STAdl b1 fag guter |

7. ggaATad oI ARGIde gie |

8. W BII-URFUT H SRR &I Feme |

1. BT — BOIEI UATS Tgddr|

2. FHAR AMET B U=H — UIQRTA agder |

3. UgHATdd Bl bIed ddd — HeAHAIgel Iiidd |

4. AfTF Algdde SRR 30T Il bra — P19 JAS=T UTeb |



YU bl UTHU SH UbIL o :—

1. USCTT U AURMST AT P BPONM| SAH TP foraiRa g=zae & A
oTa-ufrerd fahcu & ATT TUH-UH 3Iad0l fa=m siwer |

2. ora-ufarerd fabea & I U faaiRa oeer I Jsafeera wah-Uuh
(@et a1) O IcaRuel weer Y SIuer |

3. era-ufdreTd fbea & I e fagiRa ger I dsafeaa  uh-us
(@cT A1) oy IcRugl ues Y S |

4. ge UIGShHA U 3TUMRd IR dIgfeltc U U® SNUol | SAH Hhis [awmea

& BIom |

3ick fIsiTotel A UbIR 8O :—

TS
e IcRTuatt
g Icruefl

TIgierss ueel
BT Silg

= 5X2=10

9X2=18

= 4X2=08

= 4X1=04

= 40

10



11

DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 105
Credits : 2
Duration of Examination : 2 Hrs.

Title : Sagun Kavya
Maximum Marks : 50

a) Semester Examination: 40
b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the examination to be held in December - 2015, 2016 & 2017
== $ oo FrafRa g=aa

YT — PG AR, JAHEH UHFAdes T

(e 21 A 45 dB, |eT 25 UQ) |

gerflar — euf3esr (Ue A1 71 A 90 US A, & 20 UG)|

(@act oftar UA IMRFYR ER—T UDBIAT 3iel BT UTe &F AT Flom)

qregehdA &1 feaaor

0 N o0 o b W N

JISTA Bl ATFI—HTIT |

JRerA &t fa=E—aofe |

PHAINA UIFURT H JFETA BT AT |
HANT PN BT AT |
gorNerd T AHTIAIE /SATdhaTIdh |

gorfierd a5t arefferasar |
gorilerA &t ARy ATIeT |
gorileard &1 wrey A |

a M W N

JETA — Siagalle darerut |

IR — AR AFges YT |

IMATHT gerflerd — 3aRl JdAdes ad |
gt wrer qefer — S1 reene RiE
goril AT Jgar — Bl Hofer s
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YU bl UTHU SH UbIL o :—

1. UgcelT U JAUJIT TATEAT BT &Nl SAA Tds orgiRa g=aes o 3
oTa-ufrerd fahcu & ATT TUH-UH 3Iad0l fa=m siwer |

2. era-ufarerd fabea & I U faaiRa oeer I Jsafeera  wh-Uus
(@t a1) O Icarmue weel Y Ul |

3. era-ufdreTd fbea & Iy fagiRa geer I Jsafeara vs-us
(@cT A1) oy IcRugl ues Y S |

4. ge UIGShHA U 3TUMRd IR dIgfeltc U U® SNUol | SAH Hhis [awmea
&l Elor |

3ick fIsiTotel A UbIR 8O :—

RT=AT = 5X2=10
& SaTRastt = ox2=18
g 3cazraeft = 4Xx2=08
TIgierss ueel = 4x1=04

Bl SIS = 40
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 106 Title : Riti Kaleen Kavya
Credits : 2 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the examination to be held in December 2015, 2016 & 2017

AT IrsT & faw foraiRa gxaws

farerst Areferdt — ST, 3N Uhrol, Uhlold ISIUTdd TS Hsol, os feooll |
Em==m B fe Ser dA=m — 1,4,8 A 16,19,24 A 26, 30, 31, 34,
35, 46, 48, 50, 60, 68, 77, 84, 91, 93, 94, 97, 100, 115,

116, 141, 142) (BT 35 T3 |

2. fgelleic  dbided, AddGh — [dodaerer eI, Udmliels — JA=ddr  HAfe,
IRV (@m==aT & AT ussl 30 Ue)

qregehdA &1 feaaor

faarst

1. JAdds U A e

2. RIETT &Y 3T AToTeT |

3. BT BT agaar |

4. IS &Y BIRTPBAT |

5. Helleic UH ofelT |

6. Helleig bl olT ot |

7. Hgelleig bl BITBl

8. Helleig bt sTfcRT—aITaetT

JI¥gd g=aD

1. Bkl & urter ufafafer wsfad — gilRer v I@=er

2. ey JAqTE BT ARBGIIP 3Tz — &N TTH Jea g |

3. el =faca Ud Silde—aefe — el @ I |
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REr AqAS : goals 3NeTTd — UgHARE orHT |
e IATAS BT AT ASATIelcs 3T — AHAGAT T3 |
ey &1 o= Acdied — a=ge Rig |

gelleic Pl HBIIpmell — fde=are —6g |

golleie — SI. 910197 ad AT |
Telleie brdelad — S7. JAadd IdHT |

10. Heleie Adear 3R Brea — Ioghazre |

O 0 I o0 o »

TUAUS Pl UTHU S UDBIL aromm -

1. Ugaell Ueel JAUIIT TITFAT BT &N SAA uds forgiRa gzas o 3
era-ufcrerd fahea & AT Weh-UPH IrAd=0l fa=am Srwar |

2. oIg-ufIerd fbeu & It udw forgiRa aeer 3 Feafeerd Uh-Uwh  (@|eT
qrn) @ 3cazmuelt ues U® Siuer |

3. Ig-uTIeId fadbea & Iy UR®H TorgiRa e J Feafead UH-UH (Bl
3N &g IcRruell ues Y® SITeor |

4. gR UIShHA U SURd IR dIgfeltc U U® SNUal | SAH dhis fawmea
STl o |

3is TJaTTsiel S UdhlT B :—

BT = 5X2=10
& IcTuaft = ox2=18
g IcaRruei = 4x2=08
Trgierss ueel = 4X1=04

B SIS = 40
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SECOND SEMESTER

DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 201 Title : Pashchatya Kavya Shastra
Credits: 4 Maximum Marks : 100
Duration of Examination : 3 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 80

b) Sessional Assessment: 20
Syllabus for the Examination to be held in - May 2016, 2017 & 2018
THIS —1

@) A 3R 3RIG BT 3gHOT RAGEId |
@) 3Rg o favad il

(a1) cliolger — 3ara Rigia |
&) gIsele — SATAGT Wbl 3TTEROT |
THIE —2

@) agzaef — wIT AT
1) AP 3Meics — Hfaar sfiaer @b T |

@ dud. sfoee — et 3R ferdafadasar, avgierse, Agde |
@ srsSufRud — JFuuwur w1 Rigia
SBEIE —3

(@) IrfisErdrT |

&) AATIIVUEE |
@)  Jerrefare |
@) Rdae



$PIE —4

()

(1)

(o1)
@)

(&)

16

FTErEaE — ARZ 3R AAT eI BN YHBT FRATTSATU |
FHAEl  SIAgeT — doiiferslm  goth, =i & dr3ar  (Simon de
Beauvoir), sorer enamiees (Elaine Showalter) 3fiz fdgter amee (Michele

Barret) a5t s Jermuend |

3TTggferehdT |

3ITR IMYThar P Awd H AT B FAFY, oI=hd B HY AR
Ta= & FF |

S Sder — RSisaae w1 aRaw )

UqUS bl UTHU SH UDBIL 8o :—

1. URPb Shis A A oad-Ulderd fObeca & AT TUh-Uh Srd Icazruefll uee

gl SITga | 11X4=44
2. J® Shis H A qd-Uiderd fIdhcu & AT UH-US g Icruelt uest
gel SITEaT | 5X4=20
3. UAB THIE A A gd-uiderd fbeu & AT Uh-Uh 3ifa oy Ic=raeh
Ueel Ul SITuaT | 3X4=12

4. g¥ UTeTshHA U IMRA IR a3gferss Uesl UB SIUdl, Soid dis [dawmcd
STEl Yo | 1X4=04
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 202 Title : Dwivedi Yugin Kavya
Credits : 2 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the examination to be held in May - 2016, 2017 & 2018

== $ foe RraiRa gz=asb

1. ATUCHRYT I : ATHA (PBacT STds] o) |
2. e Rig Iutemr eRaENer: Rreuars’ Gera dier 3of) |

qregehdA &1 feaaor

1. IHDBI UIFAIA H JATBd bl T2AT |
HATBd BT HSTBISA |
3fHer o1 o gofa

Fad Jol BT deTrord AT |

Trauarasrr @t Alfcies 3gaTasTu |
ruar=t @ FAsThrera |
fUrgart : e Areed |

2
3
4
5. PRI U H UIyard &1 FRame |
6
7
8

UaaU3 bl UTHU g UPBIT SIalT :—

1. gl Uee JAUIIT TEAT BT &N SAH U6 forgiRa g=aes o

ra-yfcrerd fdshey & ATT UPH-UH ATSAT Yol SITEef | 5X2=10
2. U&ep freiRa gades UZ INANRd Uh-Udh ald IaRrueil ueal erd-ufderd

frpcg & ATT gwT SIUaT | 9x2=18
3. g origiRa geae A A oa-ufderd fddbed & AT UH-UH g

3IARMUET U YBI SITwaT | 4X2=08

4. gR UlSIshA U 3MRd IR axgfelts Uee UP SNUdr | SAH dhig fwmcy
STET B | 1X4=04



18
JIA¥ga gD
1. 3T & UTdfersr wfad — IeifpenT amed |
angferes ufafafer wfa — ziRer e Aa=ier |
ATHA THh eTITd — BI. ololen, oIlaldl Uledidior &3d, faoeit|
AfrehierRor ora : Ud HoAiwme, Isia JAddel, Gl gb Aeez, ool |
gRafe 3R 3awT Ifds, F@pada o&aAf, sic fheir ggsl, armorRf |
U vara 3R Aba @ seeford geten, st oot orHAl, FHolal UdbTerE,
STIYR |

7. TRgar # &, JAvpia 3R gofa, giRer ude Jwier, ekl gsas
FAfegz, 3TORT I

O o M W N
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 203 Title : Chhaya Vadi Kavya
Credits : 2 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the examination to be held in May - 2016, 2017 & 2018

== $ foe RraiRa gz=asb

SIeihT UATe — wrHATTET (Rrear 3R sregr Jof) |

2. FAgledt AT — JAfegsht (BT FF 3rFHAAIE), TA UFH dg 311G A, qeIdr
A forar @1 99 Rem o=t Sfilaer &1 avarer, gF & g & fba, dia off €
A geersr APEN off &, FR-FAYgR FT dusws ow, FH fiw o g @t
gecll, fiRg &1 oictend oiiae (@ar — =t offa)

UTSTIehA BT fazor

1. PBIATTAT H grefiferasdr |

2. BIHATIST BT BT HU /SRS |

3. BIATTT A sfasr=r 3R bogar |

4. BIHATIST H HUch dod |

5. Feedr a5t faRaETgaf |

6. FHaradt @5t orfar fadwand |

7. HEQAT Pl @I AT |

8. HeTedl BT BT BT |

YUl bl UTHU g UBIT SIalT :—

1.

T-UTIId fObeu & AT URAF® Ydd A UH-UB AUFIT ITSAT Yt
SITEaT | 5X2=10
AT—UTILIA fahed & AT UAB Y A UH-UDH " Ia=uell ues gar
SITEaT | 9x2=18
ra-yfcrerd fahed & AT UR®b Y3dd A UH-Udh og 3dzuell uesr gar
SITEaTT | 4X2=08
gR UlSIhdA U SMURd IR a3gfeltc U U® SlUol | SAH HIs fddbed
STEl &Y | 1X4=04



20
JIxga g=aD
1. BIATTST : Tdp 37eAeT : SI. cloleg Ao UfecATIOT &3 |
HIATTE geficre, JdAcTa Rg, stsar o fafdes, u=imer

BIATTE, Th gafdar, HRAaare, IcihdAd UbeE, s feool |
UAE BT BT : UAABR, HRAl HUSR, IABNEE |

BIATTSAT HAgTThel 3T HoAThel, Jewellel HSTS, SAIciTel UHILTE, SATEEE |

HeQA : AT FHcATpel, SI. INVIUITdeEId, HRdeg HIAS TR TSI,

TTHET |

7. FeRdl AfET : Up <= gftepior : e Ris AYers), srdiell udbrere,
SRIgT - 3 |

8. FERdT BT BT, Uh Tdeciyur, ST goreihe s, Bl e sk,

55, Aaifeal As, o= — 3 |

O o M W N
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 204 Title : Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas
(Adhunik Kaal)

Credits : 4 Maximum Marks : 100

Duration of Examination : 3 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 80

b) Sessional Assessment: 20
Syllabus for the Examination to be held in - May 2016, 2017 & 2018
qreTehA &1 feazor
THIE —1

1. 3Gl IST Bt TRrUer IR ITeYfors Jor, Adicere, 9l b URfIIs
3EITI®B, IooiAd] oTard) & UHH ITehIR |

THIE -2

2. HRdeg JIT B Hiaar 3R IADGT Ugrai |
3. Zadt gor — It orardy d U oramrR, fEAdt Jor @t Hiaar

3R IT@T ugha |
$HS -3
4. diel @ dfadl — BIaIdie, Usliddie, Ui |
areHad Bfaar — a3 wfadar, siwfadar, far wfaar, sasita |
ST -4
6. orer faenmd — hardl, 3IusATA, olleh, feideel 3Tl
JI¥gd g=aD

1. Tt Ifgey dfadt erarsdt — e geR areroeh
amgfers Bt ey &t afdesr — cigsfl AR arwty
agferpr AfdeT & ugiai — adHaR Rig |

agferds Bl AET &bT SiderA — 3l J=d RAs |
amgforps Bt ey — e & [Afdg goourer R

a » w N
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YU bl UTHU SH UbIL o :—

1. Uh Shis A A od-ufderd f&bca & AT Uh-Ush <id Iaazaell ueer

gel SIEal | 11X4=44
2. UB THs H A qa-ufderd Ibea & ATl UH-UH g Sca=raght uee
gol SITEa | 5X4=20
3. UAB THIE A A AI-Ulderd &Ubeu & AT TH-TH 3T g Icazueht
U Y®l SITEal | 3X4=12

4. Y¥ UEPA U INMaRd AR degiRte Ued UH SiUel, Sad @S faehed
STl Yo | 1X4=04
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 205 Title : Hindi Upnayas
Credits : 2 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the examination to be held in - May 2016, 2017 & 2018

forertiRa g

1. HST T — Weelledzerel 0] |
2. OIS — Sleles BATR |
qregehdA &1 feaaor

1. HAT 3T Pl HAHTXIT |

HST 3TFcT BT Alh—A3dd |

3Tafdies IUsATH UIFIRT 3R AT 3Tdd |
AT 3T B UTA |
RIS BT AHIATU |

PTaST HA ATl HSISITe |
HANILAYOTATET IUTH 3T 014 |

=oTasl & U |

0 I o0 o M W N

UaaU3l bl UTHU g UBIT &IalT :—

1. USCTT U JAUAST ATSAT Bl BIONM | SAHH UAb gaded H A Ad-Ufderd

faeheT & AT TH-THh AT Yl GITEaiT | 5X2=10
2. Ig-ufIerd ey & I udw fraiRa geas JF Jeafeara vw-uew dd
Iazuefl uee yY®m iU | 9x2=18
3. ora-ufcrerd fameu & I e forgiRa geas o 3 JAsafead uvah-Uusw
g 3ITRAULT U Y SIUT | 4X2=08

4. gR UlSIshA U 3MRd IR axgfelts Uee UP SNUdr | SAH dhig fwmcy
STET B | 1X4=04
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 206 Title : Hindi Kahani
Credits : 2 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the examination to be held in - May 2016, 2017 & 2018

AT T & faw fraiRa gxaws

1. gf3ee — ferdar aat
G &1 Jel, ART B FAH, RAdear & Tk oH 3R uRe’’ | ar
CRUEEL)

2. qEd & 9T — FOT ATl |
@Eet @ B, TSl 37FAT, decil IA IrEfl, /B & bis &l IR Raaesr

IS AT F{A Uld FHaETferan) |

qregehdA &1 feaaor

1. ==l ParEl B gR uT ulktl’ waEl Jaas |
tRacardt fRamremRr 3 afRfe’ waEl JAas|
foTdHar gt & paifer=dl @1 uider|

ferdar gt a5 wem—eit |

FOT ATt Bt Balferdl H TS A |
forertiRa warferadt uz 3neRa AT JFdearaRT |
P ATt Bt e et |

AfEeTT PRt 3 geom ATt BT FRITe |

0 N o0 o b W N

AU bl UTHhU S UDBIL aom —

1. ora—ufaerd faeea b ATy foreiRa Sl aarelihRl &b wparfer=il A Th-Udh

ST el STt | 5X2=10
2. ra-yfcrerd fddey & ATT UH-UH " 3azruell uest g 9X2=18
3. IT—UTIeId fddhed P AT UH-UH g 3T BoM | 4X2=08

4. TR aIgfeiss uee ghor | forerd oI fawmea &l & | 1X4=04
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THIRD SEMESTER

DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 301 Title : Bhasha Shastra
Credits: 5 Maximum Marks : 100
Duration of Examination : 3 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 80

b) Sessional Assessment: 20

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in December - 2016, 2017 & 2018

HTNT—2TT5T
BBIs —1 guitellcdAss AT fReer 30T JATST aror fearsmer

(@) T @t uRasuaT 3T 31fareTeror |
@)  ouT =gl 3T HTUT TSR |
@)  ouT RS w1 STHEaRer, ufReT ST & |
@) ouT Mt & 3remwe Bt ke —  aviareds, Ufdeie SR
JATATHS |
THIE —2

(®) FTATS HNASTE BT gRaeT |
) AATST oTuT fasier 3T avfercHe eTuT-faser A 3teaw |

@) FAATST HINT TS T ANT B AATST A H 3 |

THIs —3 Zaferast (eafer fasmen)

(@) uReuit — Zae, aiferd!, a3 30T ol |

() dark 3raIdl BT uiEeT |

@) ZRP ®r uriler 3R sratdler goftaszor |

=) HTST |

(&) OIYa, U, WA 3T Ubce &b MR U =olell bl doildboT |



TPIE —4

()

(1)

(@)

B —5

(&)
(&)
(1)
)
&)
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Faifersdt (eafererar fasmeD)

aferar & af3aur, Ia»u 3T A< |

Zaferd 3T Jzaer H A

aferd faediuor ugfad — Jaw, AT Jborel, Jdfard Ardsht A
oreatdar goAT 3R Aoy JYoAT & Bicer, azor & a3mgR W
afeTd# 30T Jdel &I usdre |

A Remer u e 3N g e

RN — ofs, ue, arg (Root) 3f= urfaurfass (Stem) |
AT B gfPerar 3T A=)

RITBROTE  hIfedl BT uf¥asT |

areRT @br gf¥eraT 30T AT

JAAdT JAgeds (erapeser a3ra=m@) |

UAUSA bl UTHU SH UDBIL arom -

—_

oTa-ufrerd fawmecu & ATT UH-UF did Iczrught Ues YsT SITuar |

11X4=44

2. Ta-ufTerd fddhey & AT TUH-UPb oy Icugll U YT SITEer |

5X4=20

3. ora-ufcrerd fOwmed & AT UH-UH 3ifad oy Il ues ysr &imwer |

3X4=12

STEl Yo | 1X4=04

dic — RemRiat o ar dd, ar @g, 9r 3tfad g vd gr agfente uedl &
IAT I BT |
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 302 Title : Bhartiya Sahitya
Credits : 3 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2% Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in December - 2016, 2017 & 2018

raiRa g=aa

1. IUSRITHA :ONRI° IBPh — Idlem o1l SNz |
2. 3UATH : JMSS Wb — 3MMT.PB. ST |
qregehdA &1 feaaor

1. HITAITAT B IR 3T ON=T |

Tfiezairer ol bl ATafedes ufa= |

MR H =T SolTell AT |

MR w1 freg—arer (M1 & fadw dgsf &)
HRARIAT &t 3o 3T InSs |

oNgs BT axg faeam= |

IMSS Bl AT QAT |

forea feremmer |

0 N o0 o M W N

AU Bl UTHhU S UDbIL aromm -

1. gl Uee JAUIIT TEAT BT &N SAH U6 foigiRa g=aes o 3

IT—UTIeId fddhed & AT UH-UDH IAazol AT ST | 5X2=10
2. ora-ufarerd fadeu & Al ud®s forgiRa geas & A UHB-UFs (GaT @)

Srd 3T=ruelt ues U GGl | 9x2=18
3. Ia-uidderd Rebed & ATr RS foreiRd geaes o A UH-TH (B ar)

g 3Truelt Ues U® SIUal | 4X2=08

4. gR UleTshA U 3MRd IR axgfelts Uee US SNUdl | SAH Hhig fwmcy
SET BIOm | 1X4=04
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 303 Title : Pragtivadi Tatha
Prayogvadi Kavya

Credits : 3 Maximum Marks : 50

Duration of Examination : 2% Hrs. a) Semester

Examination: 40
b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in December - 2016, 2017 & 2018

amongger ufafefer wfaame (Feues - )

1. ufdaesg &, JRE¥ U, el ATE, d JMUSH & 378, ded bl BrRa 3w
2, Uar efar drefl, 3mhiar 3R 3IJAD 9I€, 3T IS A SITUII, U,
OIMABG Il dgds dell HX &I dHA (10 HiAAm) |

2. srea  (ufaferfer swfaam)

BH WY A dal, Mol adbl BT slRar A JFEt &1 ad=w, grar 3R
3, o 3R A, odl & gy, fhdelt amal # fhaet ar, H aaf &,
AT HABCl, AT dl dgd THell dem o1 |

UTSTIehA BT fazor

1. gorfaardt wfaar ud arenge |

2 TGl &t STel—AceT |

3 SATONGel BT &= |

4. SAToTGiel T TéTeg—ferermet |

5. UAordie T 319 |

6

7

8.

31T Pl BIT HTYT |

UaaU3 bl UTHU g UPBIT SIalT :—

1. gl U AUl ATHAT BT BN SAH U6 ogiRa gzae o A

Uh-Uh 3Tad0 Id-ufqerd fadea & Ater f&=m smwer | 5X2=10
2. g foraiRa geaes ur sraiRa & 3arsht ues org-ufderd e o

AT YT GITEaTT | 9Xx2=18
3. ora-yfcrerd ddhed & AT UReh foreaiRa geaes Uz 3faiRd Uh-Ush oy

3IARTUET Tee | 4X2=08

4. THAIT UTSIhA U IR IR a3gfelss U | 1x4=04
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 304 Title : Samkaleen Kavita
Credits : 3 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2% Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10
Syllabus for the Examination to be held in December - 2016, 2017 & 2018

foreaiRa g=aa

1. aie BT He <ol & — Hikrary, R aige 3|
2. FAS A TSP db — Hiddl, cThAddiel HARNIA 3T Uchar |

qreshd

~

1. HIFTATET DBl BIGE |

HiFaare 3T AABICE HBidadT |

Hiaarer & BreIse |
‘BT A w1 AfISET |

efHST BT PIAGE |

it 3NT AHABIC dHiadT |

gfHcT @Bt BITheT |
‘e’ Bl HcAThe |

0 I o0 o M W N

UaaU3 bl UTHU g UPBIT SIalT :—

1. gl Uee JAUIIT TEAT BT &N SAH U6 forgiRa g=aes o

UHh-Udh 3Tad0T ra-Ufderd feeea & ATy &=Im Sger | 5X2=10
2. g foraiRa geaes ur sitanlRa dd 3Trmuehl ues era-ufderd fawea o

AT YT GITEaTT | 9Xx2=18
3. I—UTIeId fadheu & AT Ud® foreaiRa geass ur ameanRa ush-ush g

IARUET T | 4X2=08

4. THAIT UTSIBHA U IR IR aIgfelss U | 1X4=04
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JA<af Ireer

1. Bl &1 IR0 AMET — HBHAIAT QRUT HAE |
ferter &Y IAfgey AtereT — IATISTT oraAt |
ORI — JAdlads — UGHARIE oIl ‘THaAcIer |
BITEHDBRIT &I AXRId — Udbel agdar |

P@N
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 305 Title : Kathetar Gadya Sahitya
Credits: 3 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2% Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in December - 2016, 2017 & 2018

raiRa g=aa

1. gpeehtae — Jwrea Brurd feRrer |
2. ey @t Aer — oz BT AT |

qregehdA &1 feaaor

1. THAOT AT B TbraA #H oRrenm &1 zeane |

Jerrefardt AdeT 3R HeolTAR |

ReThiATe BT AT |

PeelATe BT 39T |

Rt g faRaa amaAwmenstt A “lUsie @Y AST” BT TeIie |
“Tioy & AT B1 Gofler Aeasf |

yotfareliar aaem 3R gex fpror FArerar |

N 0 o b WN

AU Bl UTHhU S UDBIL aromm -

1. UECTT UeH AUMST STHAT BT BN SAHA TdH foaiiRa geras # A

UHh-Ud 3Tad0T ora-ufderd feeea & ATer &=aIm &iwer | 5X2=10
2. g foraiRa geaes o sranlRa &g 3armsht ues era-ufderd fawmea &

AT YT ST | 9Xx2=18
3. ora-yfcrerd ddhed & AT UReh foreaiRa geaes ur siaiRd Uh-Ush oy

3Truely uee | 4X2=08

4. THAIT UTSIhA U TR IR a3gfelss U | 1x4=04
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 306 Title : Hindi Nibandh
Credits : 3 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2%2 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10
Syllabus for the Examination to be held in December - 2016, 2017 & 2018

foreaiRa g=aa

1. MRl IFTes gae — TearAT HA-1 0 (ST 3R AT, wreT H
TBHITS Bl ATEEATaZRIT) BeA &l ferareer |

2. ol udATe fgadt — 3ol & e (31efis & Uael, IAA 3T =T 8,
HRATT IRl B 3e1) | diel Fordgee |

UTSTIehA BT fazor

1. gt @ feraeell @ Rrdrward |
gaeT & forgeey srauensl & A1 ghg Werme |

gqaeT B Torgeei @I HTaT el |

ureeshA H TerfeniRa feraeert uzw wee |
&t & forgeat o5 frQwa |

&t & Torgcell A oo oA I3l |
f&at @ fergeed @ som Aeht |
ureIshA H TereriRa ferageert uz weoer |

0 N o0 o M W N

AU bl UTHhU S UDBIL aromm -

1. ora-ufarerd Rebey & A1y foraiRa goass A UH-US AUl == get
SITEat | 5X2=10
2. ra-ufcrerd fashea & AT Uh-USP " IaRruell Uesl Y@ SITEal |
9Xx2=18
3. era-ufdrerd fahea & AT Wh-UP og IdU&ll Ueel Yol SITEar |
4x2=08
4. U UGHGH U IR R aXglers ued U ot fferdt BIg febed
STEl &Y | 1x4=04
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 307 Title : Hindi Aalochna
Credits : 3 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2% Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in December - 2016, 2017 & 2018

ueTseH A feraiRa gzas

maR IFTges e — TRedrAfr aer-1 |

@Rar @ &, JemefiieRer i SfadRksEae |ar ar o)

ot gae fgddt — iR

(@Rraca faeciuur, HRAIT o ATTaT H HAlR BT WAE, IUASR — Bl
e o)

fereriRa wear

0 N o0 a b W N

qFA B ST Rgred |
I Wl PpIeT AdTeell HATIATU |
fereariRa ol oz JafteT |
&=t srelaer 3 gaeT BT FRATe |
At fgadt & srarEer Rigid |
f&ddt &t BaiR fAu=Ies FRmueTu |
fereriRa ol oz JafteT |
Bt arcitaen 3 f&ddt @1 e |

UaqUs bl Zd:»hU g2 UbIT &IollT —

1.

orad—ufderd fdbed &b AT SIal 3ol & =l Uz 3enf3d Uh—Uh

STHAT YE STt | 5X2=10

era-ufcrerd fahea & AT Weh-Ueh drd Iaueil Ueel Y@l SI=iol |
9X2=18

IT-UTIerd fahed & AT UPh—UDb oY IAAUET TS YT SITJaT |
4X2=08

fTpea fEda arR azgierse ues &l | 1X4=04
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FOURTH SEMESTER

DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 401 Title : Kathakar Prem Chand
Credits : 3 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2%2 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in May - 2017, 2018 & 2019
qreTehA &1 feazor

RrafRa g

1. 3USATH : JNaTe |
2. BETS HAAE : UATeE HBalell BT A, JUEH : Haex RIS,
UhIoleh : fOTeTT aT=d), hodsl de, feceil|

uteashd H fereaiRa warferart

1. SFHDB BT SR |
A Pt A
OIS |

b |

P@N

Ursaehd bl fera=or

1. aMeTel & 3reel 3T Jermef |

SNETel : PHUD Sildel bl HETHIST |

allgTel H THIOT 3T AT0Ies wwen3it &1 fordee |
SNeTel & UHM Ut — &Y, efera |

P@N

UHgs Harel hl I —

1. HATHIRT THTE |

2. UHAdes B Barerat A Jermel Ider |

3. ureashA #H foraiRa wmaiferal &1 Jefiencrnss 3res<ret |
4. UHTeT Bl BAT-AG |
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YU bl UTHU SH UbIL o :—

1. U&cT Uese AUHST THAT hI &N | SAH Uk foreaiRa gras & A

era-ufdrerd fashea & AT TWh-UH A=Vl f&=am Srwar | 5X2=10
2. ora-ufarerd Rpea & Iy ues TorgriRa g=adss & J UH-US (@eT Q)

&g 3aRael ues g S| 9Xx2=18
3. Ig-ufIerd fpey & AT ud® TorgiRa g A A UH-UH (| @)

g 3ITRULT U U SIUT | 4X2=08

4. ¥ UleTshd U IMURd IR agfeiss Uee UB GiUdr | A g fadbey
STl Yo | 1X4=04
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 402 Title : Tulsi das
Credits : 3 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2%2 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in May - 2017, 2018 & 2019

foreaiRa g=aa

AR HATAA — 3IT=NEAT BIvs (Hioflelel s bde 3T A 39T
20 TI& d®) |
Hfdaraett : dlebvs — 1 A 17
3AEATHBUS — 18 A 25

HaRBIvSs — 5 A 14

qregehdA &1 feaaor

0 I o0 o W N

AFATRTATTA Bl BT H4 |
ITFARTATSTA BT ufaurgsr 3R ATHBT |
3TEATHBIVS BT AT |

ARy BreT 3NT A B STALIO |
Bifaaraett : AfdreeT |
FHidaractt : oTa SofeT |
gerAl bl BreT el |

gorft : smgfers dAgsf I

YUl bl UTHU g UPBIT SIalT :—

1.

gl U JAUJIT TEAT BT &N SAH U6 forgiRa g=aes o 3
oTa-ufrerd fahecu & ATT UH-UH 3Tad0l &= &iuen | 5X2=10
rg-ufrerd fapea & Iy udw forgiRa geas A F UH-UH (|eT Q)
&g IaRaslY ued U S| 9Xx2=18
ora-ufcrerd fameu & Jer udw forgiRa geas & A UH-US (@ar @)
g 3ITRUET Uee Y® SIUor | 4X2=08
g2 UlSIhd UR JMMERd IR daIgfeitse Uesd UE SiUol | 33 B Tddmed

Tl Eor | 1X4=04
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 403 Title : Hindi Natak Aur Rang Manch
Credits: 5 Maximum Marks : 100
Duration of Examination : 3 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 80

b) Sessional Assessment: 20

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in May - 2017, 2018 & 2019

== &g ferafRa geaws

1. STIQTehe UATE — Tesol |

2. HIgel DA — 3T 37X |

3. gaciear — did & B |

UTSTIehA BT fazor

1. gATE B T gfite 3T ‘Femolw’ |
“Temop’ &t OfaaRaear |
‘TFegaw® wr IoTHATIAT |

‘Tegoltd’ Wl SATSA Bl |

‘MY 31eR” H delrd 3N 3Tciond |

‘Y e A IBra snygfers Fexaeftar Shae |
“3MY-37eLZ° BT U URepedeT |

‘MY 37 T IoTHA AT |

3AoTd eleds @I fIduarastt & Jgsf FH GiT B B3’
‘i B PIS’ B Udids AToleT |

11. GO P BIS’ Bl ATND TIowdr |

12. did & B’ BN oA dT |

O 0 I 0 o~ WN

(@)

UaauUsd bl UTHhU g2 UbIZ &Il —

1. old-ufderd fdehcd & AT TP foaerif3d dress A Uh—Uh AUl =TT |

TX3=21
2. ra-yfcrerd fddhed & ATT UH-UH <" Iaziugll uee | 10X3=30
3. IT—UTILId fddhed & AT UH-UH oy Iaugit uee | 5X3=15
4. IT-UTIerd faehed & ATr Weh—Udb 3ifar oy IdTU& Ued | 3X3=09

gZ UieIehd U STMRd Uid d3dfeitc Ues U Sudr | foreedl s faehey
STEt gror | 1X5=05



38

DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 404 Title : Prayojan Moolak Hindi
Credits: 3 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2%2 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10
Syllabus for the Examination to be held in May - 2017, 2018 & 2019
ureTshd A feratRa R

1. Sl — 31t 3T Tau |
2. [y ATSTH — ST BT b, srex AeTdH A oor B udpta, IS

Siceh, ATTafcdeh faemail o1 e & Huredor |

3. FeT-T HATIH — Al R Raenm &1 e, geg —srey Ateyrar H
ATIT &I uhlfa, Srdl. e AR aRIaisds, UehmT ol |

4. e 3R GIA- HIRIH bl HINT UHid H iz, AT 3Nz S.dl. =fres
H st

5. Iz T A, Rrasr B fau SurteaRor Y ufgeam # 3reaz |

UAUS bl Td:HU T UBIT oM —

1. era-ufera faeu & ATy @ dd 3TRell uee yYw SiTuar | 10X2=20
2. IT—UTIeId fddhea & ATT a1 g 3IAT YB SIor | 5X2=10
3. ora-ufcrerd fOwmed & ATT & 37T g Uee UE ol | 3X2=06

4. IR AIGTS Uee &l ToTeihr dis fadeu a8t o 1X4=04
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 405 Title : Hindi Bhasha Ka Itihas
Credits : 5 Maximum Marks : 100
Duration of Examination : 3 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 80

b) Sessional Assessment: 20

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in May - 2017, 2018 & 2019

qreshd T faa=or

B —1 fadt o ofaeRes geeifar

Urdtel HRAT 3t oTae — dAfdss Jvgpd 3R Jxgkd |

HATPBIollel HRART 3=t omuTd — uifer, utdea (@M=, 37g Horel wd
HTo1elY), 3rUaier 3T IS IAWAT |

angferes R 3 amwrd — Reeft, w@ar, deell, gewidr, RIS,
Forcar, A, 3T 3T BT

THE —2 B o Aenfees Rrar

Bt @t 3w — ufdmedt, B, udf B, owensft, st &
gaTst |
TSI delt, 3raell 3T gor B faowarnd |

THIS —3

Y ol T@ET — 3IUIST, UHIT T JAHTH |
et & Hu-—Tgear — foior, aaa 30T BRep, Td_T b A & HAs,
JAderH, fadiwoer 3w b U

THE —4

BTt omr & fafdar »u — B, 3¢, <fRsrE stk fEegaret |
et omur uU=nor & fOfder U — JAeuss oTNT, ST STINT, CSS—aTuT,

HTETH YT WA AATE 8T |

BB —5

By o Fdenferes Terfer |
et T — fI9uard wd AT IapoT |
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YU bl UTHU SH UbIL o :—

1. ra-ufcrerd fasheu & AT UH-USH " Icawruell Uesl Ysl SIuer |
11X4=44
2. ora-ufcrerd fahea & AT Th-UP og IRUET U Y& GITEal |
5X4=20
3. ra-ufcrerd fashea & AT UHh-UH 3ifa oy Ica=rugll Uesl yYwT Swer |

3x4=12
4.  UY UGHH UT IR AR adfets ueel S iU, geldl Bis fdehed
STl Yo | 1X4=04

dc — Refel @1 ar &, ar &g, IR 31fd oy Ud ar axgferss uedl &
3R aa BT |
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 406 Title : Asmitamoolak Sahitya
Credits: 3 Maximum Marks : 50
Duration of Examination : 2% Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 40

b) Sessional Assessment: 10

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in May - 2017, 2018 & 2019

raiRa gzas

1. ol — 3T YDAl aTfcadnt |
2. FFSAT B BisAT — FERI! TAT EAST FJerm ot 530, aica &1
37faTeNy, 3MTgleieh aT=l, BATI HAHRAO) |

UTSTIehA BT fazor

1. Bl afeey & cfora orsrer — <om, feom wd Astmaend |
sfera el 3 efera ag«rn

Sloel # afeid Silae @f AFAU 3R sferd e

afTd 3TTcHBATET H Tlgel BT LT |

=i B Ao Rerfa sz it faaref |

AR H J oI BT STaarA — JeI, T Td FAHEETU |
Siardy fRreder &1 gzaa=r 3T ARl aHAT b1 ZRIme |
FHSAT P BigAl F J Sitaer @B FHARAT |

0 N o0 o M W N

AU Bl UTHhU S UDBIL aromm -

1. UgciT Ul AUl SATSAT BT BN TAH URIPd G H A rd-yfaera

Iehed & AT TH-UDH Madol f&ar seem | 5X2=10
2. IT—UTIeId Tahey & AT URP foreaiRd geas I Jafeerd UH-UH dre
Iazuell ued U U | 9Xx2=18
3. oIa-ufTerd Tddhey & AT UAH forgiiRa gead A JAsdleeld UH-UHb oY
Iazuell Ued U SITuar | 4X2=08

4. gR UIGThdA UR STUMRd d1R d3gfelss Uee U Sl | SAH  Pis [awmey
STEl Yo | 1X4=04
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JA<af Ireer

1. sfera faarel — &f sRRE a7 aues )

AR aferad Alfecy : uRUST : A. Yool Rg, HAcT UAE, Icies oA |
gfota =g : IATOTHT AT |

=i 3ufdrar : uar Jrarer |

Bt AfgeT @1 smem sfaerT g o

o~ W N
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DETAILED SYLLABUS

Course Code : Hin - 407 Title : Folk Lore
Credits : 5 Maximum Marks : 100
Duration of Examination : 3 Hrs. a) Semester Examination: 80

b) Sessional Assessment: 20

(Only for Distance Learners)

Syllabus for the Examination to be held in May - 2017, 2018 & 2019

ureshd 9 eraiRa g=as
“offd—eRT 379z B JUladks : S1. A UBIT I
qreTehA &1 faazor

1. efiep AfgeT @t uReuT, &1 derm frwaru |

2. b AT bl URHTYT, [IAWATE doll oilde pal A paT-3ATHur=y  obr
Rarfer |

3. cliwofld @t uRemmuid, fUAWAaTE, eliwofitdl & fHuJerd derm  JAderora

U |

FHI, ATBHTAA, CIhIick, clbelled SO cldb AlscT & Jast 3 |

SATepaTTeT, UidsTuT, gy, fdudiv |

fore Ty e ofies afaer |

s ATfecT 3R ol AXRid &I iaRracidd |

Bt Afacy & 31T A ollcb AT BT Hacd |

ST Slipollal & glome fRrsroT |

10. S aiweidl A udpla fsmor|

11. SO aiwoidl A ATATSIE oildel wbr =T |

12. SO didollal A JAxpiad @1 =T |

O ® N o0 u A

JA¥ga gxdd

o o
1. cAlh—llecd Tdsllad — HAdex |
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Mp—ATecT 3T Jzpia — Raeae uae |
Alp—ATTecT — Rigred 3T U=lor — SR orat
ATh—ATET — Gloleddl UATE UisT

AU Pl UTHU G UDBIL o :—

Ig-utyerd e & Aty foreariRa gzaes I UH-Us JAueT I=AT YE
SITEa | 8X2=16
era-ufcrerd fahea & AT TWeh-Uh drd Icazruell Uesl Yal SITuar |
11X3=33
ra-ufcrerd fasheu & AT UH-US og IciIueil Ues Y&l Silual |
6X3=18

ora-ufcrerd ey & AT UH-UH 3ifad oy Ic=ruell uesl gor &iwer |



